_ 4 5 6 7 _ 8
12
_ 64 [8341-514205 |plastic washer] 4 | PP
63 |8147-514202 |requlating brakir® finBA6+30%GF
62 |8SFDD08-55B |screw M8*55
426 21 28 S 61 [8147-514201 |fixed braking §nd | PA+30%GF
60 19002-514211 [plastic handle| 1 PP (Na)
59 [8001-514256 |handle 1 A3
58 |BNG-05B nut 4
57 |8321-514244 |spring 1 65Mn
56 |8SJAD05—14B |screw 4
95 |9WF-10B washer 4
54 18081-514202 |[rear cover shaft 1 Q235A
53 |8342-514203 |rear cover sprindl 65Mn
92 |18440-514207 |rear wheel shaft ingdule
51|8CE-07 E type retaining dn
50 8121-514200 |rear wheel module
49 [8021-514201 [rear wheel cover2 ABS
48 8020-514205 |connection loWericaver PP
47 [8020-514206 |connection uppei cpver PP 4&$
46 |8261-512101 |spanner 1
45 |8162-514202 |warning lable | 1 PVCER
44 18020-514202 |iron rear cover 1 ASnE%
43 [8001-5142025B |upper handle | 1 rae(2e)
42 [8440-514201 [switch box asgeribly
41(8332-514201 |cable sleeve | 1 n
40 |18162-514201 [lable 1 PVCFFR
39 |9SJAD04-16B |screw 1 M4*16
38 |8SUAB40-14  [screw 4
37 18020-514201 |top cover 1 PP
36 |8184-302201 [cable clamp platd | PP+30%GF
35 |8SJAB40-12B |screw 4
34 [BSACD08-20B |[screw 3 M8*20
33 18187-514202 |capacitor covar 1 PP
32 18024-514201 |ventilating cover1 PP
31(8416-514201 [capacitor 1 25uF
30 [9410-000001 |terminal 2
29 |86-06 heating shrink|#(H8(
2 LN 4 28 |B401-514201 |motor 1
27 |8SACD04-16B |screw 2 M4*16
26 |8187-514215 [scale plate 1| PA6+30GF
25 18162-514204 |scale mark 1 Bki¥
24 |BWF-04B washer 3
23 |8NG-04B nut 3 M4
22 |8021-514202 |fore wheel cover2 pp
21 |8WF-08B-1802 [washer ring_ | 7
20 18121-514215 |fore wheel 2
19 18006-514201 |plate 1 A3
18 [8440-514202 |fore wheel suppott module
17 18440-514204 [connetion asse¢mibl
4)-7(8043-512101 |switch push rod 1 | PA6+30%GF 16 [9NA=05B nut 8
4)-68312-512101 [switch botton | 1 PA6+30%GF 15 18342-514201 molsa 1 65MN
4)-5|8342-512102 [botton wol:a 1 65Mn 14 |8SJAD05-20B |screw 8 M5X20
4)-4|18SJAB25—08B |screw 1 ST2.5*8 p e ] 13 |9WS—-05B washer 8
4)-3[8020-514203 |switch box lowertover PP 17 [8WF=05B washer ring_| 8
4)-218332-532101 [cable sleeve 1 w 11 |18PA25-25 fore lock 2
{-11185JAB40-14_ |screw 4 10 |BWF—12B-2301 [washer ring_| 2
{-16/85JAB40-188 |screw 2 9 [8206-514201 |bolt 1 | PAB+30%GF |0
1-15]8020-514204 |switch box uppericover PP 8 [8231=514201 |blade 1 65Mn
{18421 -512101 |plug 1] zeaa 7 [8403-514201 [fan 1 | PAG+30%GF
s._u mﬂmulmﬂwﬂoﬂ fixed u_o_..o 1 PP+30%GF 6 [8SJAB30-14 screw 8
118SAB30-088 |screw 2 5 [BWF-038 |wosherring | 5 [03.4xp7x0.54mN
4)-118044-5142101switch handle | 1 | PA6+30%GF 4 |8024-514202 |fan cover 1 PP
1-10{8413-514201 [switch connetipr2irle 3 |8SACD08-16 |screw 4 M8*16 28
4-18422-514201 lcable | 1 {ME HO-71 bt 2 [8187-514201 [fixed plate for|métdr PP+30%GF | 44
18-118301-514211 |fore wheel fixed Blafe  ## 1 |8NG—08D nut nut M8 wub
70 |8SBJD0B-50B |bolt 2 M8*50 AEan
7119331514201 Jrubber sleeve | 2 | #m 69 [8313-514101 [knob 2| ABS i I S Lt I S S o
52-218301-514213 |rear wheel right fixqd platek 68 |8343-512101 |hook 1 | PA6+30%GF ) .
50-118301-514212 |rear wheel left|fivled plate #4 67 |8001-5142035B |lower handle | 2 ) exploding drawing
47-9(8042-512101 |switch 1| DIKA-SH0UOZSONAC 564 66 |8204-512101 [wire hook 2 PA6
4)-8|18342-512101 |trigger spring | 1 65Mn 65 19609-915101 [knob assembly 2 ABS _ _ _
BHlr oy |4 s mx o x M Ble s (45 |mx x pABM YTS5142
4 5 6 7 _ 8

PDF S i A “pdfFactory Pro™ i H iRAG]E www. fineprint.com.cn


http://www.fineprint.com.cn

